Smart Solution
JEM Technical JEM Technical
550 N. Old Crystal Bay Road 60 De Baets Street
Orono, MN 55356 Winnipeg, MD R2J359 Canada
p: 888.256.8266 p: 204.654.1743
Contact
JEM Technical

• Compressor drives (construction
machines to air conditioning systems)
Technical Data
Type
Displacement
(Effective)
[cm3/rev]
Motor Speed [rpm] Operating Pressure
Maximum [bar]
Torque **
[Nm]
Maximum
Speed
Minimum
Speed *
QXM12-0025 2,5
6000 1500 210
8,3
QXM12-0030 3,0 10,0
QXM12-0035 3,5 11,7
QXM12-0040 4,1 13,4
QXM22-0050 5,1 16,7
QXM22-0063 6,3 20,0
QXM22-0080 8,0 26,7
        *    For continuous operation at maximum operating pressure.
        ** Theoretical value at maximum operating pressures.
Leakage Oil Safety Tell-Tale Connection
Seal combination for ultra-high